
2022-2023 Board & Advisory Positions 

Elected Officers 

President  Suman Ganapathy president@aauwmh.org 

President Elect TBD preselect@aauwmh.org 

Programs VP Nancy Altman programs@aauwmh.org 

  Wan Chen  programs@aauwmh.org 

Membership VP Barbara Palmer membership@aauwmh.org 

  Sherrie Wren membership@aauwmh.org 

AAUW Fund VP Peggy Martin fund@aauwmh.org 

CFO Tessy Albin cfo@aauwmh.org 

Secretary Tammy Parker secretary@aauwmh.org 
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Bylaws Carol O’Hare bylaws@aauwmh.org 

Leadership Development Marian Sacco leadership@aauwmh.org 

Legal Advocacy Fund (LAF) Janet Wright laf@aauwmh.org 

Newsletter Editor Krisse Boursier newsletter@aauwmh.org 

Public Policy TBD publicpolicy@aauwmh.org 

Publicity TBD publicity@aauwmh.org 

Scholarships Stacey Moeder scholarships@aauwmh.org 

Tech Trek 
Kriss Boursier & Joy Safa-

kaish 
techtrek@aauwmh.org 

Wildflower Run Joy Safakish wfr@aauwmh.org 

 Janet Wright wfr@aauwmh.org 

Wildflower Run Corporate 
Sponsors 

Amy Whelan sponsors@aauwmh.org 

Wildflower Fund Alloca-
tions 

Elizabeth Mandel allocations@aauwmh.org 
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Advisory Positions (Non-Voting, Non-Board) 

Calendar Susan Persing calendar@aauwmh.org 

Chamber of Commerce Li-
aison 

Elizabeth Mandel chamber@aauwmh.org 

Community Action Grants Susan Rife grants@aauwmh.org 

Email Managers Monica McClintock email@aauwmh.org 

 Darcy Foster email@aauwmh.org 

Friendship Jill Paveza friendship@aauwmh.org 

History Archivist Carol O’Hare historian@aauwmh.org 

Hospitality Karen MacDonald hospitality@aauwmh.org 

 Margo Hinnenkamp hospitality@aauwmh.org 

 Elaine Reimer hospitality@aauwmh.org 

Inter Branch Council Rep 
Suman Ganapathy, Marian 
Sacco 

interbranch@aauwmh.org 

ISPF Rep 
Suman Ganapathy, Peggy 
Martin 

ispf@aauwmh.org 

New Member Mentor Barbara Palmer mentor@aauwmh.org 

Newsletter Advertising TBD advertising@aauwmh.org 

Social Media (Branch) TBD socialmedia@aauwmh.org 

Social Media (State / Na-
tional) 

Rina Sutaria ? socialmedia@aauwmh.org 

Technology Training Jan Conrey technology@aauwmh.org 

Web Manager Sandy Stoob webmanager@aauwmh.org 

Young Women Leaders Possibly Bobbie Erb ywl@aauwmh.org 

DEI Janet, Kathy & Sousan dei@aauwmh.org 
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Advisory – Annual Events (Non-Voting, Non-Board) 

Candidate Forum 
Jenny Redfern  & Yvonne 
Randolph (to be con-
firmed)  

forum@aauwmh.org 

4th of July Parade TBD parade@aauwmh.org 

Nominating Committee TBD nominations@aauwmh.org 

Officer Installation TBD installation@aauwmh.org 

Taste of Morgan Hill TBD tasteofmh@aauwmh.org 

Women’s March TBD 
womens-
march@aauwmh.org 

THIS INFORMATION WILL KEEP GETTING UPDATED 
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